
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	COMPUTER	SCIENCE	GIRLIES	2025-08-01	to	2025-08-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-08-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $1,356.93
2025-08-04 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	7/28	to	8/3 txn_yXHY27q -$2.10 $1,354.83
2025-08-10 Hackathon	Award	-	Chaotic	Genius	Award	-	Mama	Muse txn_XGH4N0O -$107.10 $1,247.73
2025-08-11 AI	vs	HI	Hackathon	Award	-	Chaotic	Genius	Award	-	Team	Transylvania txn_rYHPnpr -$28.82 $1,218.91
2025-08-11 AI	vs	HI	Hackathon	Award	-	Chaotic	Genius	Award	-	Team	Transylvania txn_66HAdmY -$28.82 $1,190.09
2025-08-11 AI	vs	HI	Hackathon	Award	-	Chaotic	Genius	Award	-	Team	Transylvania txn_d7HYLm9 -$28.82 $1,161.27
2025-08-11 AI	vs	HI	Hackathon	Award	-	Chaotic	Genius	Award	-	Team	Transylvania txn_8rH7Glx -$28.82 $1,132.45
2025-08-12 Hackathon	Award	-	Most	Viral	-	Compliment	Generator	Team txn_xQHdxBn -$21.00 $1,111.45
2025-08-12 Hackathon	Award	-	Human	Edge	Award txn_ZeH9RWG -$500.00 $611.45
2025-08-12 Hackathon	Award	-	Most	Viral	-	Compliment	Generator	Team txn_QmH9YG8 -$21.00 $590.45
2025-08-12 Hackathon	Award	-	Most	Viral	-	Compliment	Generator	Team txn_5wHKzkQ -$21.91 $568.54
2025-08-12 Hackathon	Award	-	Most	Viral	-	Compliment	Generator	Team txn_JxHEnVY -$21.00 $547.54
2025-08-12 Hackathon	Award	-	Most	Viral	-	Compliment	Generator	Team txn_NQHZ59P -$21.00 $526.54
2025-08-21 Mailchimp txn_BZH0waR -$45.00 $481.54
2025-08-23 BUFFER	PLAN txn_qkHRbvp -$36.00 $445.54
2025-08-27 Google	GSUITE_csgirlies.c txn_V0HLyGo -$50.95 $394.59
2025-08-27 Google	GSUITE_csgirlies.c txn_2zHvYmz -$97.58 $297.01
2025-08-30 PAYPAL	*momil.rz txn_gnHPEr2 -$100.00 $197.01

WITHDRAWN:	$1,159.92.	DEPOSITED:	$0.00. $197.01

Computer	Science	Girlies	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	Computer	Science	Girlies's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


